
SR.NO Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

1 01.07.2024 Monday Group Disscusion
Cardiac Electrical 

Physiology
All Teachers

2 02.07.2024 Tuesday Abstract Club All Teachers All PG’s

3 03.06.2024 Wednesday Seminar Haematinics Dr. Saumya Dr.Vinish

4 04.07.2024 Thursday Practical
Principals of Ec50,Ed50, 

PD2 & PA2Values
All Teachers All PG’s

5 05.07.2024 Friday Short Seminar Spectrophotometer Dr.Neetu Dr. Drashti

6 08.07.2024 Monday Group Disscusion Anti-Arrythmics All Teachers

7 09.07.2024 Tuesday JC Dr. Sonal

8 10.06.2024 Wednesday Seminar Pharmaco genomics Dr.Akanksha Dr.Vinish

9 11.07.2024 Thursday Practical Actophotometer All Teachers All PG’s

10 12.07.2024 Friday Short Seminar Antioxidants Dr. S.K. Verma Dr. Drashti

11 15.07.2024 Monday Group Disscusion Nitricoxide All Teachers

12 16.07.2024 Tuesday JC Dr.Vinish

13 18.07.2024 Thursday Practical
Kymograph, Students 

organ bath
All Teachers All PG’s

14 19.07.2024 Friday Short Seminar Biomarkers Dr. Saumya Dr. Sonal

15 22.07.2024 Monday Group Disscusion Vasoactive peptides All Teachers

16 23.07.2024 Tuesday JC Dr. Drashti

17 24.07.2024 Wednesday Seminar Anti anginal drugs -I Dr.Neetu Dr. Sonal

18 25.07.2024 Thursday Practical Types of Lever All Teachers All PG’s

MONTHLY PG TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH - JULY-2024

DEPARTMENT: PHARMACOLOGY

TIME : 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM



19 26.07.2024 Friday Short Seminar
Anaesthesia in 

Expermintal animals
Dr. S.K. Verma Dr.Vinish

20 29.07.2024 Monday Group Disscusion Cardiac Glycosides All Teachers

21 30.07.2024 Tuesday JC Dr. Sonal

22 31.07.2024 Wednesday Seminar Anti anginal drugs-II Dr. Saumya Dr. Drashti


